Goodwill Industries of Greater Grand Rapids

Certified Nurse Aide Training

2020 Training Schedule

Start Date End Date Days Time
January 6, 2020* April 7, 2020 Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday 5:30p - 9:30p
January 11, 2020 April 19, 2020 Every other Saturday & Sunday 9:00a - 6:00p
January 13, 2020 March 25, 2020 Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday 5:00p - 9:30p
January 14, 2020 March 31, 2020 Tuesday, Thursday 9:00a - 3:30p
January 20, 2020 February 19, 2020 Monday thru Friday 8:30a - 3:30p
February 24, 2020 March 25, 2020 Monday thru Friday 8:30a - 3:30p

March 30, 2020 April 29, 2020 Monday thru Friday 8:30a - 3:30p
April 13, 2020 June 17, 2020 Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday 5:00p - 9:30p
April 27, 2020 June 19, 2020 Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 9:00a - 3:30p

May 4, 2020 June 4, 2020 Monday thru Friday 8:30a - 3:30p

June 23, 2020 September 13, 2020 Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 2:00p - 8:00p

June 27, 2020 October 18, 2020 Every other Saturday & Sunday 9:00a - 6:00p

July 13, 2020 August 12, 2020 Monday thru Friday 8:30a - 3:30p

August 17, 2020 September 17, 2020 Monday thru Friday 8:30a - 3:30p
August 17, 2020 November 4, 2020 Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday 5:00p - 9:30p
September 21, 2020 October 21, 2020 Monday thru Friday 8:30a - 3:30p
October 26, 2020 November 25, 2020 Monday thru Friday 8:30a - 3:30p
November 30, 2020 January 8, 2021 Monday thru Friday 8:30a - 3:30p

*This class is designed for individuals interested in improving their english skills while also completing their CNA Training

Interested in enrolling?

Please visit www.goodwillgr.org/cna to complete the
enrollment questionnaire

Questions?

Check out the FAQ section on our website or email us at
cnatraining@goodwillgr.org
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